Citation
EO050078
123686
123686
120180
EO050078V
123686V
120180V
CE2144
CE2145
CE2150
CE2151
CE2156
CE2155
CE2121
CE2120
CE2125
CE2126
CE2130
CE2131
CE2133
CE2134
CE2137
CE2138
CE2163
CE2162
CE2165
CE2166
CE2170
CE2169
CE2174
CE2173
CE2178
CE2179
CE2201
CE2200
CE2205
CE2204

Name

SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
SMITH, MICHAEL BRANDT
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ

Status
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

Status Date/Time
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM

Offense

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

OPEN CONTAINER

THEFT

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION



CE2207
CE2208
CE2209
CE2210
CE2212
CE2211
CE2214
CE2215
CE2217
CE2216
CE2218
CE2219
E0056890
E0053432
E0053432
E0053432
E0051436
E0056229
E0056049
E0056730
124359
124359
E0049771
E0049771
CE2281
126877
E0051949
123910
E0052828
E0050794
CE2288
126886
126887
E0051455
CE2290
E0050812

JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
KINNETT, JADEN TYLER
FLORES, JOVIN

FLORES, JOVIN

FLORES, JOVIN

LOESCH, LISAH

LORANCE, MISTY DAWN
ROHLF, DWAYNE CHRISTOPHEI
GUTIERREZ, NICOLAS ADAM
SHAW, HEAVEN

SHAW, HEAVEN
MINNIEWEATHER, EDDIE
MINNIEWEATHER, EDDIE
ROHLF, DWAYNE CHRISTOPHEI
GRIFFIN, JAMES MICHAEL
EZEOKAFOR, GREGORY
NOLEN, JEREMY DACE
BROWN, JOSEPH OLIVER
GOINS, AMBER JANELLE
BELL, MARY NELL

FIVE GUYS ENTERPRISE,
FIVE GUYS ENTERPRISE,
BORJAS VAZQUEZ, LUIS GUSTA
HUGHES, DAVID H

DISON, BRITTNEY

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 2:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM
1/4/2023 3:00 PM

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

SPEEDING 65 MPH in a 40 MPH zone

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION

CROSSING HIGHWAY MEDIAN

SPEEDING 64 MPH in a 40 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 47 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS / NAME

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE

ANIMALS AND FOWLS - PUBLIC NUSIANCES

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

DISCHARGE OF FIREARMS RESTRICTED

FAILTO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

FAILTO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

EMERGENCY LIGHTING REQUIRED FIRE CODE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE

PARKED FACING TRAFFIC



